
External Calendar October 2024 

  

 Wed, Oct 2  

 
Meet with Personal Insurance Federation of California 
Board of Directors 

 

  Thu, Oct 3  

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners’ 2024 Western Zone Meeting 

 

  Fri, Oct 4  

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners’ 2024 Western Zone Meeting 

  

 Sat, Oct 5  

  
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners’ 2024 Western Zone Meeting 

  

 Mon, Oct 7  

 
Meet with Insurance Commissioner of Wisconsin 
(Virtual) 

 

  Tue, Oct 8  

 
Speak at the California Department of Insurance’s 2024 
Insurance Diversity Summit  

 
Meet with NAIC International Insurance Relations (G) 
Committee (Virtual)  

 

  Wed, Oct 9  



 
Testify at the California State Assembly Insurance 
Committee Informational Oversight Hearing on the 
Sustainable Insurance Strategy 

 Interview with NBC-Bay Area  
 

 Interview with Insurance Insider (Call) 

  

 Thu, Oct 10  

Meet on Regulator-to-Regulator Call with all NAIC 
Insurance Commissioners, Directors, and 
Superintendents (Virtual) 

 

 

 Fri, Oct 11 

Attend Global Asia Insurance Partnership (GAIP) 
Summit  

 
 

 

 Sat, Oct 12 

Attend Global Asia Insurance Partnership (GAIP) 
Summit  

 

Sun, Oct 13  

Attend Global Asia Insurance Partnership (GAIP) 
Summit  

 

 Mon, Oct 14  

 
Attend Global Asia Insurance Partnership (GAIP) 
Summit  

  

 Tue, Oct 15  

Attend Global Asia Insurance Partnership (GAIP) 
Summit  



 

 Fri, Oct 18  

 
Meet with Insurance Commissioner of Oklahoma 
(Virtual)  

  
 

  

  

 Mon, Oct 21  

Meet with Insurance Director of Ohio (Virtual) 

 

  Tue, Oct 22  

 
Meet with NAIC International Insurance Relations (G) 
Committee (Virtual)  

  

 Thu, Oct 24  

  
Meet with Insurance Director of South Carolina 
(Virtual)  

  Meet with Insurance Director of South Dakota (Virtual)  

  

 Tue, Oct 29  

 
Meet with Insurance Commissioner of Wyoming 
(Virtual) 

  

 Wed, Oct 30  

Speak at the Agents Helping Agents Conference  

  

 Thu, Oct 31  



 
Meet with Insurance Commissioner of Louisiana 
(Virtual) 

 

Meet with Insurance Superintendent of Rhode Island, 
Insurance Commissioner of Kansas, Insurance Director 
of Tennessee, and Banking and Insurance 
Commissioner of New Jersey (Virtual) 
 

 
Meet with Insurance Commissioner of West Virginia 
(Call)  

 

 

 


